MONTGOMERY COUNTY FISCAL COURT ORDER

IN RE: REAPPOINTMENT TO THE MONTGOMERY COUNTY REID VILLAGE WATER BOARD

WHEREAS Calvin Hunt Jr's term on the Reid Village Water Board will expire on January 1, 2020, and

WHEREAS Mr. Hunt has agreed to serve another term, and

WHEREAS, this appointment is to be made by the County Judge Executive, with approval of the Montgomery County Fiscal Court,

NOW THEREFORE, it is an order of the County as follows:

I, the undersigned, County Judge Executive of Montgomery County, hereby reappoint Calvin Hunt JR to a four-year term on the Reid Village Water Board. This term will expire January 1, 2024.

December 17, 2019

Date

Wally Johnson

Montgomery County Judge Executive

Annual Salary : \$ 1500.00

MONTGOMERY COUNTY FISCAL COURT ORDER

IN RE: REAPPOINTMENT TO THE REID VILLAGE WATER DISTRICT BOARD

WHEREAS, Shannon White's term on the Reid Village Water Board will expire January 1, 2021, and

WHEREAS, Mr. White wishes to serve another term on this board, and

WHEREAS, this appointment is to be made by the County Judge Executive, with approval of the Montgomery County Fiscal Court,

NOW THEREFORE, it is an order of the County as follows:

I, the undersigned, County Judge Executive of Montgomery County, hereby reappoint Shannon White to a four-year term on the Reid Village Water Board. This term will expire January 1, 2025.

January 19, 2021

Date

Wally Johnson

Montgomery County Judge Executive

Annual Salary: \$1000.00

From:

UUJUB/2U2U 14.20 #130 1.000,000

MONTGOMERY COUNTY FISCAL COURT ORDER

IN RE: REAPPOINTMENT TO THE REID VILLAGE WATER DISTRICT BOARD

WHEREAS, Shannon White's term on the Reid Village Water Board wilk expired January 1, 2017, and

WHEREAS, Mr. White wishes to serve another term on this board, and

WHEREAS, this appointment is to be made by the County Judge Executive, with approval of the Montgomery County Fiscal Court,

NOW THEREFORE, it is an order of the County as follows:

I, the undersigned, County Judge Executive of Montgomery County, hereby reappoint Shannon White to a four-year term on the Reid Village Water Board. This term will expire January 1, 2021.

January 17, 2017

Date

Wally Johnson

Montgomery County Judge Executive

Annual Salary: \$1000.00

UDIUDIEUEU 14.60 #100 1.0021000

MONTGOMERY COUNTY FISCAL COURT ORDER

IN RE: REAPPOINTMENT TO THE REID VILLAGE WATER BOARD

WHEREAS, Jimmy Costigan term on the Reid Village Water District will expire on January 1, 2019, and

WHEREAS, Mr. Costigan has agreed to serve another term, and

WHEREAS, this appointment is to be made by the County Judge Executive, with approval of the Montgomery County Fiscal Court,

NOW THEREFORE, it is an order of the County as follows:

I, the undersigned, County Judge Executive of Montgomery County, hereby reappoint Jimmy Costigan to serve a four-year term on the Reid Village Water Board. This term will expire January 1, 2023.

December 18, 2018

Date

Wally Johnson

Montgomery County Judge Executive

Annual Salary: \$ 1000.00